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BAREBACK RIDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
CRAIN, BRAEDON  66.0   0.00010.00  60.00    0.00  4
CLARK, PAXTON  61.0   0.000 9.00  45.00    0.00  5
STRICK, LINCOLN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
BALLINGER, RUSTY   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
LUCAS, JASON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

BARREL RACINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
HARLAND, OLIVIA   0.0  14.73410.00  60.00    0.00 11
MODLIN, MYLEE   0.0  14.916 9.00  45.00    0.00  9
WEATHERRED, REAGAN   0.0  15.233 8.00  30.00    0.00  2
OLLER, MYAH   0.0  15.282 7.00  15.00    0.00  8
MILLER, MCCALL   0.0  15.571 6.00   0.00    0.00 12
SCOTT, MADISON   0.0  15.575 5.00   0.00    0.00 13
CHADD, AVA   0.0  15.626 4.00   0.00    0.00 14
MATZKE, HADDIE   0.0  15.697 3.00   0.00    0.00 10
FRIESS, TORI   0.0  16.138 2.00   0.00    0.00  3
ETHERIDGE, EMALEE   0.0  16.680 1.00   0.00    0.00  1
ARNDT, MYAH   0.0  20.345 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
HUGHES, LYNDSAY   0.0  20.390 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
BOYLE, AUDREY   0.0  21.062 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
TRACY, LILLIE   0.0  22.279 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
GOEMMER, MAKENNA   0.0  25.370 0.00   0.00    0.00 15
ASBURY, AVA   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
BENTZ, JOREE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
BLAIR, MADDIE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
BLAND, AUSTYN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
BOGGS, JOSIE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
BUCHANAN, AINSLEY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
BURT, MADILYNN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
CARR, HADLEY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
CATTRELL, SAVANNAH   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
CHADD, GRACE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
COLGROVE, MACKENZIE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
CRANE, MADISON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
DEVAUGHAN, KAYSEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
DICK, TEAGAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
DRAKE, GRACIN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
EDWARDS, KEITRA   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
ETHERIDGE, REBEKAH   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
GUSTAFSON, TAYLOR   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
HAMMOND, MADISON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
HART, MAGGIE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
HENDERSON, LUCY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
HOLLE, BAILEY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
HOPPES, EMERSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
HUGHES, BROOKLYNN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
JOHNSON, CHEYENNE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
KERSHNER, SWAYE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
KUFFLER, ADDI   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
LAWRENCE, CARTER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
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LEITNER, JAYCIE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
MARTEN, AMELIA   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
MATILE, MAKAYLA   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
MILLER, HOPE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
MILLER, TATUM   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
MINER, JENSEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
MINIUM, BRECKYN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
O'GORMAN, KINSLEY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
PRATER, LYZA   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
PRIEB, KATY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
PROSSER, ADESSA   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
PURINTON, CHLOE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
ROBINSON, HANNAH   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
SCOTT, EMMA   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
SLY, KYLEY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
SLY, MADISYN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
STOVER, MAKENNA   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
TETRICK, AUDREY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
THOMPSON, ALEXA   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
TIRITILLI, MIA-MARTINA   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
TULLIS, BRECKEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
WARD, OAKLEY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
WEIS, AVERY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
WHITING, SHYLAR   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
WIKUM, TAYCIE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
WILSON, LAYNIE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
WITTE, KATE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
YUST, ZOEY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
CASWELL, GRACIE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
ELKINTON, TALYA   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
NOLTE, PAISLEY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
BOWERS, CHARLIE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
BELT, ADDYSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
VOGELE, JESYN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0

BOYS CUTTINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
BARNETT, KUTLER  62.0   0.00010.00   0.00    0.00  0
VOSS, JESSE  61.0   0.000 9.00   0.00    0.00  0

BREAKAWAY ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
SCOTT, MADISON   0.0   2.67010.00  60.00    0.00 15
ROBERTS, LAYNEE   0.0   2.790 9.00  45.00    0.00  2
WILSON, LAYNIE   0.0   3.200 8.00  30.00    0.00 12
RITZ, LAINEY   0.0   3.410 7.00  15.00    0.00  6
BARKER, BAYLEE   0.0   3.570 6.00   0.00    0.00 14
ARNDT, MYAH   0.0   3.840 5.00   0.00    0.00  9
JONES, ADDI   0.0   3.940 4.00   0.00    0.00  8
BENTZ, JOREE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
BOGGS, JOSIE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
BURT, MADILYNN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
CATTRELL, SAVANNAH   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
CHADD, AVA   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
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CHAMBERS, ZOE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
COLGROVE, MACKENZIE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
COX, KATIE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
CRANE, MADISON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
DEVAUGHAN, KAYSEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
DRAKE, GRACIN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
ERICHSEN, ASHLEE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
EVANS, RAMSY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
GASTON, KENZIE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
GIESSEL, KABRIE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
GOEMMER, MAKENNA   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
GREENWOOD, MESA   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
HARLAND, OLIVIA   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
HART, MAGGIE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
HOOD, MAGGIE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
JOHNSON, CHEYENNE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
KERSHNER, SWAYE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
KINKELAAR, AVERY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
KUFFLER, ADDI   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
LAWRENCE, CARTER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
LEEPER, CASHTON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
MATILE, MAKAYLA   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
MATZKE, HADDIE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
MCLAIN, SAGE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
MILLER, HOPE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
MILLER, MCCALL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
MILLER, TATUM   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
MINER, JENSEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
MINIUM, RYLIE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
NATION, ADALYN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
O'GORMAN, KINSLEY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
POTTER, ADELEIGH   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
PRATER, LYZA   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
PROSSER, ADESSA   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
PUTNAM, SAGE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
SEUFER, BRILEY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
STOVER, KLOVIS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
TETRICK, BRYNLEE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
TULLIS, BRECKEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
VOGEL, LOLA   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
WARD, OAKLEY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
WEATHERRED, REAGAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
WHIPPLE, HADLEY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
WHITING, SHYLAR   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
WILLIAMS, RYLEE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
YUST, ZOEY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
ZOOK, BREKYN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
ELKINTON, TALYA   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0

BULL RIDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
KREHBIEL, RETTE  79.0   0.00010.00  60.00    0.00 13
ALEXANDER, TRACEUR   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5



STATE FINALS 2025

Listing of Scores by Rodeo
   4

05/31/2025

Page 

Short Go

Kansas High School Rodeo

DILLARD, BLAKE   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
DOWDLE, BLAYZN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
FISBECK, BRODIE   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
FLICKINGER, ELI   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
HAMMOND, LOGAN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 15
HENSLEY, EASTON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 16
HENSLEY, JACE   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 17
JONES, HUNTER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
KANNGIESSER, TALAN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
MICHELS, GRAYSON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
PAYNE, DIESEL   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
STRATFORD, CHASE   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
STRICK, LINCOLN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
THATCHER, SHELDON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
PETERS, DUSTIN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

CALF ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
JACOBS, KADEN   0.0  11.56010.00  60.00    0.00 10
VANDER HAMM, JHETT   0.0  12.170 9.00  45.00    0.00 15
BOND, TAGGART   0.0  12.430 8.00  30.00    0.00  6
SMYTH, WESTON   0.0  12.530 7.00  15.00    0.00 14
UNGEHEUER, JARRET   0.0  12.570 6.00   0.00    0.00  7
KOCH, BRODIN   0.0  12.810 5.00   0.00    0.00  8
KOCH, TREXTIN   0.0  13.770 4.00   0.00    0.00 12
MCCULLOUGH, TYRELL   0.0  14.030 3.00   0.00    0.00  3
WILLIS, HOLDEN   0.0  18.130 2.00   0.00    0.00  5
WEATHERRED, QUINTER   0.0  20.180 1.00   0.00    0.00 13
BRENTON, MASON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
CHARTIER, BRODEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
CRAIN, BRAEDON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
DENT, COLLIN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
GATES, ETHAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
HOEFER, CODY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
HOLTON, HAYDEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
KRULL, REED   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
LONG, BLADYN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
MINIUM, RANCE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
MOORE, LANE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
NEWELL, STONE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
NIX, CORBIN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
NOTHERN, KEEGAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
SHANNON, CREED   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
SMITH, KREED   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
SMITH, STEELE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
WIEBE, PETER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
WOOD, DAWSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
WHITE, DENTON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

GIRLS CUTTINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
MILLER, HOPE  73.0   0.00010.00   0.00    0.00  0
LEEPER, CASHTON  72.0   0.000 9.00   0.00    0.00  0
LAWRENCE, CARTER  68.0   0.000 8.00   0.00    0.00  0
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BARRY, TALEN  64.0   0.000 7.00   0.00    0.00  0
LAWRENCE, CARTER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0

GOAT TYINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
MODLIN, MYLEE   0.0   7.28010.00  60.00    0.00  9
SCOTT, MADISON   0.0   7.930 9.00  45.00    0.00 14
CHADD, AVA   0.0   8.060 8.00  30.00    0.00 10
KINKELAAR, AVERY   0.0   8.110 7.00  15.00    0.00 12
JONES, ADDI   0.0   8.410 6.00   0.00    0.00  8
WEATHERRED, REAGAN   0.0   8.510 5.00   0.00    0.00 13
CHAMBERS, ZOE   0.0   8.670 4.00   0.00    0.00  6
TETRICK, BRYNLEE   0.0   8.730 3.00   0.00    0.00 15
GOEMMER, MAKENNA   0.0   8.820 2.00   0.00    0.00  4
HARLAND, OLIVIA   0.0   9.440 1.00   0.00    0.00  1
RITZ, LAINEY   0.0   9.750 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
ARNDT, MYAH   0.0   9.860 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
HART, MAGGIE   0.0  10.170 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
PRIEB, KATY   0.0  10.250 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
WILSON, LAYNIE   0.0  10.830 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
ALLENBACH, LAKYN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
ALLENBACH, MAKYNNA   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
BLAIR, MADDIE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
BUCHANAN, AINSLEY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
CATTRELL, SAVANNAH   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
CRANE, MADISON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
DEVAUGHAN, KAYSEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
FRIESS, TORI   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
GUSTAFSON, TAYLOR   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
HUGHES, BROOKLYNN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
LAWRENCE, CARTER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
MARTEN, AMELIA   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
MILLER, TATUM   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
O'GORMAN, KINSLEY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
POTTER, ADELEIGH   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
WEIS, AVERY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0

POLE BENDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
OLLER, MYAH   0.0  19.94410.00  60.00    0.00 13
SCOTT, MADISON   0.0  20.214 9.00  45.00    0.00 11
HARLAND, OLIVIA   0.0  20.294 8.00  30.00    0.00  6
GIESSEL, KABRIE   0.0  20.325 7.00  15.00    0.00  5
CATTRELL, SAVANNAH   0.0  20.755 6.00   0.00    0.00  9
JONES, ADDI   0.0  20.758 5.00   0.00    0.00  2
MATZKE, HADDIE   0.0  20.829 4.00   0.00    0.00  1
TRACY, LILLIE   0.0  20.977 3.00   0.00    0.00 10
WEATHERRED, REAGAN   0.0  21.727 2.00   0.00    0.00 12
CHADD, GRACE   0.0  25.579 1.00   0.00    0.00  7
GUSTAFSON, TAYLOR   0.0  25.727 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
DICK, TEAGAN   0.0  26.178 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
WHITING, SHYLAR   0.0  30.885 0.00   0.00    0.00 15
WEIS, AVERY   0.0  31.178 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
SLY, MADISYN   0.0  36.030 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
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ALLENBACH, LAKYN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
BENTZ, JOREE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
BLAIR, MADDIE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
BLAND, AUSTYN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
BOYLE, AUDREY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
BUCHANAN, AINSLEY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
CRANE, MADISON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
DEVAUGHAN, KAYSEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
ERICHSEN, ASHLEE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
ETHERIDGE, EMALEE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
ETHERIDGE, REBEKAH   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
FRIESS, TORI   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
GOEMMER, MAKENNA   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
HOLLE, BAILEY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
HOPPES, EMERSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
JOHNSON, CHEYENNE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
KUFFLER, ADDI   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
LAWRENCE, CARTER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
LEITNER, JAYCIE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
MARTEN, AMELIA   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
MILLER, MCCALL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
MINER, JENSEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
MINIUM, BRECKYN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
MINIUM, RYLIE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
NATION, ADALYN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
O'GORMAN, KINSLEY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
PRIEB, KATY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
PURINTON, CHLOE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
ROBERTS, LAYNEE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
SLY, KYLEY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
TETRICK, AUDREY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
THOMPSON, ALEXA   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
TULLIS, BRECKEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
WIKUM, TAYCIE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
WILSON, LAYNIE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
YUST, ZOEY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
BELT, ADDYSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0

REINED COW HORSEEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
LEEPER, CASHTON 144.0   0.00010.00   0.00    0.00  0
BARRY, TALEN 142.5   0.000 9.00   0.00    0.00  0
LAWRENCE, CARTER 138.0   0.000 8.00   0.00    0.00  0
VOSS, JESSE   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
LAWRENCE, CARTER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0

SADDLE BRONCEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
BOND, TAGGART  69.0   0.00010.00  60.00    0.00  7
ECK, TRENTON  68.0   0.000 9.00  45.00    0.00  5
MARTIN, WYATT  66.0   0.000 8.00  30.00    0.00  8
TIFFANY, RANSOM  63.0   0.000 7.00  15.00    0.00  6
THATCHER, SHELDON  52.0   0.000 6.00   0.00    0.00  4
CASTOR, COLE   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
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REED, COLTON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
SWAGGART, KAYDEN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

STEER WRESTLINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
SMYTH, WESTON   0.0   4.55010.00  60.00    0.00  5
NOTHERN, LANGSTON   0.0   5.630 9.00  45.00    0.00  3
WILLIS, HOLDEN   0.0  16.380 8.00  30.00    0.00  6
KREHBIEL, HUDSON   0.0  16.760 7.00  15.00    0.00  1
BOND, TAGGART   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
DENT, COLLIN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

TEAM ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
HOELTING, DEXTON   (1)   0.0   4.57010.00  30.00    0.00 16
VANDER HAMM, JHETT   (2)   0.0   4.57010.00  30.00    0.00 16
HOLTON, HAYDEN   (1)   0.0   7.980 9.00  22.50    0.00 10
SMYTH, WESTON   (2)   0.0   7.980 9.00  22.50    0.00 10
SEUFER, HESTON   (1)   0.0   8.730 8.00  15.00    0.00 12
DUARTE, TREAGYN   (2)   0.0   8.730 8.00  15.00    0.00 12
KOCH, BRODIN   (1)   0.0   9.580 7.00   7.50    0.00  5
KOCH, TREXTIN   (2)   0.0   9.580 7.00   7.50    0.00  5
SMITH, STEELE   (1)   0.0  11.600 6.00   0.00    0.00 15
VANDER HAMM, LOGAN   (2)   0.0  11.600 6.00   0.00    0.00 15
JACOBS, KADEN   (1)   0.0  12.730 5.00   0.00    0.00 14
MCCULLOUGH, TYRELL   (2)   0.0  12.730 5.00   0.00    0.00 14
STANG, CORDE   (1)   0.0  14.150 4.00   0.00    0.00  4
PHELPS, TRACE   (2)   0.0  14.150 4.00   0.00    0.00  4
HENDERSON, LUCY   (1)   0.0  16.370 3.00   0.00    0.00 13
HOEFER, CODY   (2)   0.0  16.370 3.00   0.00    0.00 13
WARD, OAKLEY   (1)   0.0  18.210 2.00   0.00    0.00  8
REESE, COBY   (2)   0.0  18.210 2.00   0.00    0.00  8
BOGGS, DEGNAN   (1)   0.0  31.900 1.00   0.00    0.00  1
NIX, CORBIN   (2)   0.0  31.900 1.00   0.00    0.00  1
ROBERTS, LAYNEE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
ASKREN, PADEN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
BARKER, BAYLEE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
KINKELAAR, AVERY   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
ZOOK, BREKYN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
BAUMGARTEL, BROCK   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
LONG, BLADYN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
HOLLE, WESTON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
WIEBE, PETER   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
DRAKE, GRACIN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
POTTER, ROYCE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
MCMANNIS, FAITH   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
BOND, TAGGART   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
SHANNON, CREED   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
SMITH, KOY   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
NEWELL, STONE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
FURR, KAYDEN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
NOTHERN, LANGSTON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
BEESON, CAMERON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
RITZ, LAINEY   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
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SCOTT, MADISON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
SPENGLER, JACOB   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
TETRICK, BRYNLEE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
VOSS, JESSE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
JELLISON, BRONSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
WILLIAMS, RYLEE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
WILLIS, HOLDEN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
ELKINTON, TALYA   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
SCHULL, BRYSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
WHITE, DENTON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
ARNDT, MYAH   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
HEWITT, COOPER   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
SMITH, BLAIN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
BARNETT, KUTLER   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
CRAIN, BRAEDON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
ECK, TRENTON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
GIESSEL, KABRIE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
WIDMAN, EVAN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
KRULL, REED   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
LEEPER, CASHTON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
MARTIN, WYATT   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
CHARTIER, BRODEN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
MILLER, MACE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
MOORE, LANE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
NATION, BRAEDEN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
SMITH, KREED   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
NICHOLS, CORD   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
NOTHERN, KEEGAN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
REED, COLTON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
MINIUM, RANCE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
COLGROVE, MACKENZIE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
MARTIN, WADE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
WILSON, LAYNIE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
MICHELS, GRAYSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
WEATHERRED, QUINTER   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
GREENWOOD, MESA   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
DENT, COLLIN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
MADISON, TUCKER   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
SCHULL, HEATH   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
KIMBROUGH, COLBY   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7


